
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
953 陸思臻 LUK SARAH 10.06 1
862 鍾愷晴 JOBI CHUNG 10.17 2

1008 葉曉榆 EMMA YIP 10.64 3
1022 陳煦蓁 CHAN HUI JUN 10.72 4
952 陳玉妃 CHEN YUK FEI 10.89 5
715 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 10.92 6
951 李樂怡 LEE LOK YI 10.96 7
774 胡穎茵 WOO WING  YAN 11.05 8
947 譚慧琦 TAN WAI KEI 11.36 9
716 何天潁 HO TIN WING 11.87 10
834 周芯嶠 CHOW SUM KIU 12.01 11
965 趙芷晴 CHIO TSZ CHING 14.13 12
702 鄭詩齊 CHENG SZE CHAI ABS ABS
795 蕭永恩 SIU WING YAN ABS ABS
875 麥天藍 MAK TIN LAM TIFFANY ABS ABS
982 鄭思言 CHENG SZE YIN ABS ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
950 陳芍瀠 CHAN CHEUK YING 16.29 1
862 鍾愷晴 JOBI CHUNG 16.86 2

1008 葉曉榆 EMMA YIP 17.25 3
742 伍栩然 NG HUI YIN 17.4 4
969 馮子喬 FUNG TSZ KIU 17.68 5
951 李樂怡 LEE LOK YI 17.72 6

1022 陳煦蓁 CHAN HUI JUN 17.81 7
952 陳玉妃 CHEN YUK FEI 17.85 8
715 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 18.03 9
716 何天潁 HO TIN WING 19.88 10
834 周芯嶠 CHOW SUM KIU 20.46 11
702 鄭詩齊 CHENG SZE CHAI ABS ABS
982 鄭思言 CHENG SZE YIN ABS ABS

女子 60米 - 2008

女子 100米 - 2008



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
950 陳芍瀠 CHAN CHEUK YING 36.26 1
948 梁穎琳 LEUNG WING LAM 36.55 2
742 伍栩然 NG HUI YIN 38.69 3
969 馮子喬 FUNG TSZ KIU 39.73 4
952 陳玉妃 CHEN YUK FEI 39.91 5
951 李樂怡 LEE LOK YI 40.07 6

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
952 陳玉妃 CHEN YUK FEI 23.69 1
951 李樂怡 LEE LOK YI 23.83 2
965 趙芷晴 CHIO TSZ CHING 24.02 3
875 麥天藍 MAK TIN LAM TIFFANY ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
862 鍾愷晴 JOBI CHUNG 3.3 1

949 陳穎喬 CHAN WING KIU VINKY 3.06 2

716 何天潁 HO TIN WING 2.8 3

1022 陳煦蓁 CHAN HUI JUN 2.53 4

951 李樂怡 LEE LOK YI 2.42 5

742 伍栩然 NG HUI YIN 2.29 6

952 陳玉妃 CHEN YUK FEI 1.85 7

795 蕭永恩 SIU WING YAN NA NA

814 陳紫蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU NA NA

982 鄭思言 CHENG SZE YIN NA NA

賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
965 趙芷晴 CHIO TSZ CHING 13.64 1
969 馮子喬 FUNG TSZ KIU 12.32 2
951 李樂怡 LEE LOK YI 11.87 3
715 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 10.37 4
716 何天潁 HO TIN WING 8.71 5
952 陳玉妃 CHEN YUK FEI 8.52 6
795 蕭永恩 SIU WING YAN ABS NA

女子 擲壘球 - 2008

女子 跳遠 - 2008

女子 200米 - 2008

女子 跨欄 100米 - 2008


